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http://safelistsmart.com/deals-4-less 

Welcome!  (Please save this message as a reference)

For those of you that are new or not certain what  rules and/or features are available with each of the Deals-4-Less Safelist memberships, listed below are the, current, membership settings.

IMPORTANT Safelist Rules:

NO flaming or foul language to other members 

No Adult Oriented Messages No Porn, Adult, Gambling, Illegal Or Warez Sites 

No Autoresponders

NO Full mailboxes or bounces -- immediate removal -- NO REFUND!
You agree to receive list messages 

You may NOT reply to a member's message with another ad 

· The following subjects are NOT allowed when posting your ads on this safelist. I feel these are misleading & very unprofessional. If you DO send an email using any of these subjects, you WILL be removed immediately from this list - NO REFUND!
· RE: or re: 

· Fwd: 

· PayPal has cancelled your account 

· URGENT 

· Your account has been cancelled / deactivated / terminated 

· Here is the info you requested 

· From admin 

· Please confirm / remove 

· Your confirmation is needed 

· Notification of payment received 

· You have a new sign-up / member 

· About / Confirm your membership / account 

· You've made a sale 

· I read your ad / I saw your ad 

** Others will be added if needed** 

If your mail bounces 15 times you will be automatically removed from this list with NO warning and there will be NO refunds.

If your Account is Inactive for 45, it will be deleted automatically by the system.

Violation of the rules will result in account removal without refund and you will be BANNED from this list permanently. 

The Deals-4-Less Safelist offers the following memberships:  

Note: Paid memberships will be notified via e-mail 3 days prior to membership expiration date

Free = $0.00 for a lifetime

Pro  = $3.99 per year

Premium = $7.99 per year

Executive = $15.99 for a lifetime

Membership Comparison Notes (See Comparison Chart Located Below These Notes)

1) Affiliate Commissions are recurring, i.e. paid from membership renewals as well.

2) A random referrer is chosen when somebody signs up without any referrer.

3) Minimal affiliate withdrawal is $25.00 & will be paid through PayPal, Check or Money Order

4) Digest E-mail setting ( Receive (1) Deals-4-Less Safelist Message per 10 messages that are sent out for that particular day (This helps prevent your e-mail account from getting bombarded with individual e-mails)

5) Mailbox Cleaner only works with POP email accounts - meaning that it will not work with Yahoo, Google and many other free email accounts.  You will be asked to add your mailbox POP information and then you will be able to set to auto-delete, notify of errors and edit as many times as needed. Mailboxes are cleaned every hour.

6) 7,500 is the maximum message length in characters that is allowed to be sent by all members… this helps to reduce the chances of some e-mail accounts from cutting off part of your message.

7) The Saved Messages feature allows you to save messages to send later.  

8) Post Vacation Limits – This means how much time you will have to wait when you change your vacation setting from off  to on before you can send messages again.  IMPORTANT: The Deals-4-Less Safelist Email Bounce Feature is set to put any account in Vacation mode (ON) if the following takes place: 

· Invalid address

· Banned address

· Full mailbox

9) Or, your receiving server may be: Busy, Down or Setup wrong

10) Free Banner Impressions are given to Pro, Premium and Executive members on the 1st of each month and upon signup.

11) Banner Impression Prices are as follows 

· 1,000 = $1.00 USD (US dollar)

· 2,000 = $2.00 USD (US dollars)

· 4,000 = $3.00 USD (US dollars)

· 8,000 = $4.00 USD (US dollars)

12) 16,000 = $5.00 USD (US dollars)

13) Maximum size of member banner image in kilobytes is 55


Free
Pro
Premium
Executive

Affiliate Program Availability
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Affiliate Commissions (Direct & 1st Level)
5%
15%
20%
25%

Affiliate Commissions (2nd Level)
5%
5%
5%
5%

Random Referrer (See Note #2 Above)
No
No
Yes
Yes

Digest E-mail Setting 

(See Note #4 Above)
No
No
Yes
Yes

Free Member Messages Will Be Sent To
Yes
No
No
No

Pro Member Messages Will Be Sent To
Yes
Yes
No
No

Premium Member Messages Will Be Sent To
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Executive Member Messages Will Be 

Sent Out To
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Wait Time Before New Message Can Be Sent Out
7 days
2 days
1 day
Every 6 Hrs (2x Per Day)

Number of Mailboxes That Can Be Used With The Mailbox Cleaner Feature 

(See Note #5 Above)


0
1
Up to 3
Up to 5

Number of Messages You Can Save

(See Note #7 Above)
1
5
20
50

Numbers of Saved Message(s) That Can Be Set On The Automatic Send Feature
Must be posted manually
5
20
50

Number of URL’s You Can Track
0
5
20
50

Access to, Manually, Set Your Account on Vacation 
No
No
Yes
Yes

Post Vacation Limits (See Note #8 Above)
4 days
2 days
1 day
6 Hrs

Maximum Banners That Can Be Submitted
0
1
15
30

Free Banner Impressions 

(See Note #9 Above)
0
300
500
1,000

To upgrade your membership, just log-in to the Deals-4-Less Safelist by clicking on the following URL then in your Member Main Menu click on the Upgrade Account link….

http://safelistsmart.com/deals-4-less 

Free = $0.00 for a lifetime

Pro  = $3.99 per year

Premium = $7.99 per year

Executive = $15.99 for a lifetime

Wishing You Success,

Denise Freeman

Owner of The Deals-4-Less Safelist

